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CLUB DE GOLF LARRABEA
TROFEO PATRONATO DE HUELVA

Fecha Listado: 07/09/2013
Hora Listado: 19:32:10

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford

(Recorrido: GOLF)

22 CATEGORIA (Desde 14,3) (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR

11
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17

19

23
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28

32

35

37

39
40
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43
44
45
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47

ZABALETA BAQUERIZA, ONINTZE
EREZUMA MANDALUNIZ, ELISABE
IDOATE CARVAJAL, MIGUEL
CEDRUN IBARRA, JOSEBA

OJER NIETO, XABIER
FRONTAURA URIBE, CARLOS
SANTAMARIA UGALDE, LETICIA
ANASAGASTI ARANA, ALBERTO
GOMEZ DE ARTECHE EZQUERRA,
GUISADO GOMEZ-VALADES,JULIA
MAILLO MARTIN, JOSE MIGUEL
ETXAGIBEL ITURRINO, AITOR
LASAGABASTER GALDOS, JON
LEGAZPIA APAOLAZA, EDUARDO
LARREA ARRONDO, ROSA M?

CLUB

IZKI GOLF
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA

PLAYA SERENA

LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
IRELORE GOLF
LARRABEA
LARRABEA

CARRETO AMANTEGUI, PEDRO PA  LARRABEA

ARANDA EGUIA, INAKI

MORENO MIGUEL, MARIA ANTONI
ARCE DE ANITUA, SOFIA
ALONSO GARCIA, FELIPE

GARAI ALVIRA, ANA MARIA
UNANUE AGUIRREBEITIA, MAITE
GIL ARANAGA, ANOUSKA
CASTRESANA ARMENTIA, JOSE L
VALCAZAR GONZALEZ, M? VICTO
AJURIA GOMEZ, ANDONI

VELEZ DE MENDIZABAL URIARTE
VITERI GRAVE, GUILLERMO
ARIZMENDIARRIETA LANDA, IGN
SANCHEZ VICENTE, RUBEN

LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
IRELORE GOLF
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA

ZUMALAKARREGUI AZCOAGA,CONC LARRABEA

LOPEZ DE SOSOAGA TORIJA, DA
SANCHEZ MORENO, JESUS
LOPEZ LINERA, MANUEL
MODINO MIGUEL, IGOR

LOPEZ NAJERA, FRANCISCO JAV
GASTAMINZA MORILLAS, CARMEL
BOUTEFEU MAS, JESUS

PICO SOPELANA, MARIA

DE LA FUENTE CAMENO, LUIS A
LOPEZ ASENSIO, JAVIER

DE ANDRES GUERRA, CHARO
CAUSAPE FONTANET, JOSE LUIS
ARTECHE VELASCO, ALBERTO
PIRIS PINILLA, ALFREDO
VELARDE MORCILLO, GLORIA
ACEDO PENA, JOSE MARIA
BARRAGAN LARRIETA, ALBERTO
ORTEGA ABAD, JOSE LUIS
GANZARAIN AGUIRREZABAL, JOR
IRAOLA SARASUA, JOSE ANTONI
IBARRA FIGUEROA, RICARDO
GARMA IRIARTE, BEGONA
GONZALEZ RUIZ, M® ANGELES

LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA
LARRABEA

HEX NVH EDA S Cat Hpu

30,4
24,1
23,6
14,8
21,2
22,3
19,3
18,9
24,6
25,0
14,4
18,1
27,9
16,9
21,2
28,7
15,7
23,6
15,2
15,6
21,9
235
14,7
18,8
20,9
21,1
25,7
14,3
16,0
18,8
27,6
16,1
18,5
19,8
17,9
21,4
18,1
26,0
26,5
20,2
16,4
18,2
19,6
15,7
30,2
22,5
19,1
24,2
21,3
23,3
15,3
22,9
20,4
36,0

26,6
22,5
22,0
14,2
20,4
21,5

28,2

15,3
15,7

14,8
18,9
21,0
21,2
25,8
14,4
16,1
18,9
27,8
16,2
18,6
19,9
18,0
21,5
18,2
26,1
26,7
20,3
16,5
18,3
19,7
15,8
30,4
22,6
19,2
24,3
21,4
234
15,4
23,0
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FECHA: 07/09/2013 CODIGO: VB0813818
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35
27
30
19
27
28
22
24
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18
23
33
21
24
33
20
27
17
20
25
27
17
24
24
27
29
18
20
24
31
20
23
25
23
27
23
33
30
25
21
21
25
20
33
25
0

0

0

0

19
29
23
36

13

42
40
40
38
38
38
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
34
34
34
33
33
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
30
30
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
27
27
26
26
25
24
23
23
22
19
18
10

23

33

13Vuelta
4 TOT

42
40
40
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38
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36
36
36
35
35
35
34
34
34
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33
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32
32
32
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31
31
30
30
29
29
29
29
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28
28
27
27
26
26
25
24
23
23
22
19
18
10
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Dsc
Dsc
Ret
Ret
N.P
N.P



